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(%

8690
1-5

CAS

1 33386-4
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1mg/ m3 4mg/ m3
2mg/ m3 8mg/ m3
TWA 3mg/m3 In Blable réction  STEL -

1 Ong/ m3 TWA irf blable particles, recommended);
3 mg/ m3 TWA réspirable particles, re ommended)

(Partic lates irfsoluble or po dy soluble) not otherwise spe ified (PNOS))

(log Pow)

12.g/mL
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,LD50 2 000- 50 0 mg/ kg

, 4 OECD4 o

Local Lymph Node Assa yLLNA, OECD4 2)9

Ames (TA98,TA100,TAL 5 IAL 5 FAL 5 NP2 urA)
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IATA IMDG
IMDG IATA)

40

(1-5 Yo
(1-5 Yo
01-1 Y

ENCS(Japan)

TSCA(USA)

EINECS(EV) ELINCS
AICS(Austral a)

DSL( @hada) NDSL
ECL(Korea)

PIC G(Phi @ im &)

IECSC ( hiha)
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